TNB LAW COLLEGE, BHAGALPUR

Second Selection List (UR) for Admission in 3 year LL.B. Degree Course, Session - 2025-28 (Admission Date: 08.11.25 and13.11.25 time: 10:30 am to 3:30 pm)
Graduation  Graduation Marks Selection
Obtained Marks Total Marks (in %) Category

UNRESERVED (11 Remaining & 22 Waitlist seats)

SINo Application Id Student Name Father Name Gender Category

lind Merit List (UR)

1 25031084 ROHMIT KUMAR BALKISHOR DAS Male  SC 5051.8 6700 7540  UR
2 25031121 MD FAJLE KARIM MD REJAUL KARIM Male UR(GEN) 1164 1550 7510 UR
3 25031429 SADDAM HUSSAIN MD DANESH ALI Male UR(GEN) 1837 2450 7498 UR
4 25031449  SUSHANT SHEKHAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR JHA Male EWS 4372 5850 7474 UR
5 25031130 MANAS SHEKHAR CHANDRA SHEKHAR JHA Male  EWS 3033 530 7421 UR
6 25030709 SHUBHAM KUMAR AYODHYA PRASAD SAH Male UR(GEN) 1815 2450 7408  UR
7 25030290 RAHUL KUMAR BHARAT PANDEY Male UR(GEN) 1812 2450 7396  UR
8 25030019  NITISH KUMAR RANJIT KUMAR DAS Male  SC 1107 1500 7380 UR

9 25031025 MD HUSSAIN ALAM MD BADRUZZAMA Male  EBC 1769 2400 7371 UR

10 25030133 MITHILESH MANDAL DILIP MANDAL Male  EBC 4074 5550 7341  UR

11 25030508 NITISH KUMAR AMIT KUMAR SINGH Male  BC 1099 1500  73.27 UR
Waitlist of lind Merit List (UR)

1 25030360 ADITYA RAJ RAJKUMAR THAKUR Male UR(GEN) 1794 2450 7322 UR

2 25030567 GULSHAN KUMAR HARENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY Male  EWS 3367 4600  73.20 URPH )
3 25031189  RAJESH TUDU PHILIP TUDU Male UR(GEN) 1793 2450 7318 UR

4 25031469  NITESH KUMAR SHARMA SHAMBHU MISTRI Male UR(GEN) 1793 2450 7318 UR

5 25031083 KAUSHAL KISHORE SUNIL SINHA Male UR(GEN) 1791 2450 7310 UR

6 25031217 KUNAL KUMAR NAND KISHOR SAH Male  EBC 4747 6500 73.03 UR

7 25030267 MD TAUFIQUE UMAR MD KHUDABAX ANSARI Male UR(GEN) 1787 2450 7294 UR

8 25030064 ASHISH KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR VERMA Male UR(GEN) 583 800 7288 UR

9 25030539  DIVYADARSHAN UJWAL HARERAM PANDIT Male  EBC 364 500 7280 UR

10 25030085 TRIBHUWAN KUMAR JHA SUSHIL JHA Male  EWS 1777 2450 7253 UR

11 25030444 BASUKI NATH GUPTA DIWAKAR GUPTA Male UR(GEN) 1767 2450 7212 UR .
12 25030069 RITIK ROSHAN SUBODH SAH Male  EBC 4576 6350 7206 UR -
13 25031139 SONUKANT KUMAR BINOD SINGH Male  EBC 4395 6100 7205 UR

14 25030803 AMIT KUMAR PRAHALAD KUMAR Male  EBC 7.2 10 7200 UR

15 25031507 BHAVESH KUMAR PASHUPATI NATH MANDAL Male UR(GEN) 7.2 10 7200 UR

16 25030284 HARSH ANAND RAM BILASH RAM Male  SC 1075 1500 7167 UR

17 25030780 PRATHAM MITTAL BRAJBHUSHAN MANDAL Male  EBC 1074 1500 7160 UR

18 25031387 MD KASHIF SHAMIM MD SHAMIM Male  EBC 4365 6100 7156 UR

19 25030249 SUDHANSHU KUMAR MISHRA  NARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Male UR(GEN) 2575 3600 7153 UR

20 25030632 ABHAY KUMAR ABHAY BAL MUKUND PANDIT Male UR(GEN) 1501 2100 7148  UR

21 25030096 AMAN MURMU SANJAY KUMAR MURMU Male UR(GEN) 1750 2450 7143 UR %
22 25030913  VIVEK ANAND RADHE MANTRI Male UR(GEN) 1748 2450 7135 LR Q y
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SI No Application Id

Student Name

Father Name

Gender Category

Graduation

Graduation Marks Selection
Obtained Marks Total Marks (in %) Category

UNRESERVED

FEMALE (05 Remaining & 10 Waitlist seats)

lind Merit List UR (FEMALE)
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2
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4
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25030482
25030828
25030339
25031242
25030193

RASHMI KUMARI
SHRUTI KUMARI
JESMIN KHATUN
SAIMA NAAZ

MANSI SUPRIYA

Waitlist of lind Merit List UR (FEMALE)
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25031397
25031311
25030942
25031263
25030356
25031054
25031325
25030811
25030731
25030971

SHAMBHAVI KASHYAP
PUNITA KUMARI

SONI KUMARI

PRITI KUMARI
PRIYANKA KUMARI
SNEHA KUMARI
PRINITA PAYAL

NIKKI KUMARI

NEHA KUMARI

MITALI ANAND

JITENDRA THAKUR
RAJIV KUMAR JHA
ABDUL RAJJAK
MD ASLAM

RAM BILASH RAM

OM PRAKASH TIWARY
GANESH PASWAN
RANJEET JHA

RAMESH YADAV
PRAKAASH MISHRA
SUSHIL PRASAD

RAJ KUMAR MAHARANA
ANIL YADAV

SANJAY KUMAR

BIJAY KUMAR TIWARY

Female UR(GEN)

Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

UR(GEN)
UR(GEN)
EWS
sC

EWS
sC
EWS
BC
EWS
EWS
UR(GEN)
BC
EBC
EWS

1035
2068
1651
1028
1639.9

1024
1023
1021

. 1021
1664
1013
1812
1005
1004
2408

1500
3000
2400
1500
2400

1500
1500
1500
1500
2450
1500
2700
1500
1500
3600

69.00
68.93
68.79
68.53
68.33

68.27
68.20
68.07
68.07
67.92
67.53
67.11
67.00
66.93
66.89

UR (F)
UR (F)
UR (F)
UR (F)
UR (F)

UR (F)
UR (F)
UR (F)
UR (F)
UR (F)
UR (F)
UR(F)
UR (F)
UR(F)
UR(F)

In case the seats remain vacant in the 2nd merit list, waitlisted candidates will be given a chance in the order of their merit. For the
above said purpose, the waitlisted candidates are directed to report on 13.11.2025 by 2:00 pm.
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