TNB LAW COLLEGE, BHAGALPUR

Second Selection List (UR) for Admission in 3 year LL.B. Degree Course, Session - 2025-28 (Admission Date: 08.11.25 and 13.11.25 time: 10:30 am to 3:30 pm)

SI No Application Id

Student Name

Father Name

Gender Category

Graduation Graduation Marks Selection

Obtained Marks Total Marks (in %) Category

UNRESERVED	(11 Remaining & 22	Waitlist seats)
------------	--------------------	-----------------

		- OTTITE OF THE	LD (TT HOME		raiciise	Jeacs,				
llnd	Merit List (L	JR)								_
1	25031084	ROHIT KUMAR	BALKISHOR DAS	Male	SC	5051.8	6700	75.40	UR	
2	25031121	MD FAJLE KARIM	MD REJAUL KARIM	Male		1164	1550	75.10	UR	
3	25031429	SADDAM HUSSAIN	MD DANESH ALI	Male		1837	2450	74.98	UR	
4	25031449	SUSHANT SHEKHAR	CHANDRA SHEKHAR JHA	Male	EWS	4372	5850	74.74	UR	
5	25031130	MANAS SHEKHAR	CHANDRA SHEKHAR JHA	Male	EWS	3933	5300	74.21	UR	
6	25030709	SHUBHAM KUMAR	AYODHYA PRASAD SAH	Male		1815	2450	74.08	UR	
7	25030290	RAHUL KUMAR	BHARAT PANDEY	Male		1812	2450	73.96	UR	
8	25030019	NITISH KUMAR	RANJIT KUMAR DAS	Male	SC	1107	1500	73.80	UR	
9	25031025	MD HUSSAIN ALAM	MD BADRUZZAMA	Male	EBC	1769	2400	73.71	UR	
10	25030133	MITHILESH MANDAL	DILIP MANDAL	Male	EBC	4074	5550	73.41	UR	
11	25030508	NITISH KUMAR	AMIT KUMAR SINGH	Male	ВС	1099	1500	73.27	UR	
Wai	tlist of IInd	Merit List (UR)								
1	25030360	ADITYA RAJ	RAJKUMAR THAKUR	Male	UR(GEN)	1794	2450	73.22	UR	
2	25030567	GULSHAN KUMAR	HARENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY	Male	EWS	3367	4600	73.20	UR PH	
3	25031189	RAJESH TUDU	PHILIP TUDU	Male	UR(GEN)	1793	2450	73.18	UR	
4	25031469	NITESH KUMAR SHARMA	SHAMBHU MISTRI	Male	UR(GEN)	1793	2450	73.18	UR	
5	25031083	KAUSHAL KISHORE	SUNIL SINHA	Male	UR(GEN)	1791	2450	73.10	UR	
6	25031217	KUNAL KUMAR	NAND KISHOR SAH	Male	EBC	4747	6500	73.03	UR	
7	25030267	MD TAUFIQUE UMAR	MD KHUDABAX ANSARI	Male	UR(GEN)	1787	2450	72.94	UR	
8	25030064	ASHISH KUMAR	SANJAY KUMAR VERMA	Male	UR(GEN)	583	800	72.88	UR	
9	25030539	DIVYADARSHAN UJWAL	HARERAM PANDIT	Male	EBC	364	500	72.80	UR	
10	25030085	TRIBHUWAN KUMAR JHA	SUSHIL JHA	Male	EWS	1777	2450	72.53	UR	
11	25030444	BASUKI NATH GUPTA	DIWAKAR GUPTA	Male	UR(GEN)	1767	2450	72.12	UR	
12	25030069	RITIK ROSHAN	SUBODH SAH	Male	EBC	4576	6350	72.06	UR	
13	25031139	SONUKANT KUMAR	BINOD SINGH	Male	EBC	4395	6100	72.05	UR	
14	25030803	AMIT KUMAR	PRAHALAD KUMAR	Male	EBC	7.2	10	72.00	UR	
15	25031507	BHAVESH KUMAR	PASHUPATI NATH MANDAL	Male	UR(GEN)	7.2	10	72.00	UR	
16	25030284	HARSH ANAND	RAM BILASH RAM	Male	SC	1075	1500	71.67	UR	
17	25030780	PRATHAM MITTAL	BRAJBHUSHAN MANDAL	Male	EBC	1074	1500	71.60	UR	
18	25031387	MD KASHIF SHAMIM	MD SHAMIM	Male	EBC	4365	6100	71.56	UR	
19	25030249	SUDHANSHU KUMAR MISHRA	NARENDRA KUMAR MISHRA	Male	UR(GEN)	2575	3600	71.53	UR	
20	25030632	ABHAY KUMAR ABHAY	BAL MUKUND PANDIT	Male	UR(GEN)	1501	2100	71.48	UR	
21	25030096	AMAN MURMU	SANJAY KUMAR MURMU	Male	UR(GEN)	1750	2450	71.43	UR	
22	25030913	VIVEK ANAND	RADHE MANTRI	Male	UR(GEN)	1748	2450	71.35	UR	

वैत्रागिर

Prof. Incharge T.N.B. Law College Bhagalpur

TNB LAW COLLEGE, BHAGALPUR

SI No Application Id

Student Name

Father Name

Graduation

Graduation Marks Selection

Gender Category
Obtained Marks Total Marks (in %) Category

FEMALE (05 Remaining & 10 Waitlist seats) UNRESERVED

lind N	nerit List U	R (FEMALE)						
1	25030482	RASHMI KUMARI	JITENDRA THAKUR	Female UR(GEN)	1035	1500	69.00	UR (F)
2	25030828	SHRUTI KUMARI	RAJIV KUMAR JHA	Female UR(GEN)	2068	3000	68.93	UR (F)
3	25030339	JESMIN KHATUN	ABDUL RAJJAK	Female UR(GEN)	1651	2400	68.79	UR (F)
4	25031242	SAIMA NAAZ	MD ASLAM	Female EWS	1028	1500	68.53	UR (F)
5	25030193	MANSI SUPRIYA	RAM BILASH RAM	Female SC	1639.9	2400	68.33	UR (F)
Wait	list of IInd I	Merit List UR (FEMALE)		•				
1	25031397	SHAMBHAVI KASHYAP	OM PRAKASH TIWARY	Female EWS	1024	1500	68.27	UR (F)
2	25031311	PUNITA KUMARI	GANESH PASWAN	Female SC	1023	1500	68.20	UR (F)
3	25030942	SONI KUMARI	RANJEET JHA	Female EWS	1021	1500	68.07	UR (F)
4	25031263	PRITI KUMARI	RAMESH YADAV	Female BC	1021	1500	68.07	UR (F)
5	25030356	PRIYANKA KUMARI	PRAKAASH MISHRA	Female EWS	1664	2450	67.92	UR (F)
6	25031054	SNEHA KUMARI	SUSHIL PRASAD	Female EWS	1013	1500	67.53	UR (F)
7	25031325	PRINITA PAYAL	RAJ KUMAR MAHARANA	Female UR(GEN)	1812	2700	67.11	UR (F)
8	25030811	NIKKI KUMARI	ANIL YADAV	Female BC	1005	1500	67.00	UR (F)
9	25030731	NEHA KUMARI	SANJAY KUMAR	Female EBC	1004	1500	66.93	UR (F)
10	25030971	MITALI ANAND	BIJAY KUMAR TIWARY	Female EWS	2408	3600	66.89	UR (F)

In case the seats remain vacant in the 2nd merit list, waitlisted candidates will be given a chance in the order of their merit. For the above said purpose, the waitlisted candidates are directed to report on 13.11.2025 by 2:00 pm.

> Prof. Incharge T.N.B. Law College N Bhagaipur